
SUNSET



400 x 1200  Arkan Blanco

400 x 1200  Arken Beige

400 x 1200  Arkan Gris

400 x 1200  Blind Blanco

400 x 1200  Blind Beige

Sunset



Packing

Sunset
Arkan
Blind

Size/mm

400 x 1200
400 x 1200
400 x 1200

Pc/Box

2
2
2

M2/Box

0.96
0.96
0.96

Kg/Box

20.00
20.00
20.00

Sunset

400 x 1200  Blind Gris

400 x 1200  Sunset Blanco

400 x 1200  Sunset Beige

400 x 1200  Sunset Gris
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